Arancini
Crispy risotto balls with grilled tomato, zucchini, rocket, basil pesto,
balsamic reduction and fresh shredded parmesan cheese

Teriyaki Chicken
Japanese style chicken with rice and petit salad

Seared Tuna Salad
Seared fresh yellow-fin tuna with potato, olives, beans, cherry tomatoes,
boiled egg, basil pesto and rocket

Fish — Today’s Catch
Refer ‘Today’s Special’ Menu

Steak Sandwich
120gms steak cooked to your liking with mesclun, tomato, caramelized
onion and fries

Fish & Chips

Beer battered fresh fish fillet with lemon, salad and fries

Chicken Burger
Grilled manuka honey chicken thighs with papaya chutney salad and fries

Chicken Curry
Curry served with rice and salad

140613

32.00

34.00

40.00

45.00

35.00

29.00

28.00

32.00



