

## LUNCH

Arancini Crispy risotto balls with grilled tomato, zucchini, rocket, basil pesto, balsamic reduction and fresh shredded parmesan cheese	32.00
Teriyaki Chicken Japanese style chicken with rice and petit salad	34.00
Seared Tuna Salad Seared fresh yellow-fin tuna with potato, olives, beans, cherry tomatoes, boiled egg, basil pesto and rocket	40.00
Fish – Today's Catch Refer 'Today's Special' Menu	45.00
Steak Sandwich 120gms steak cooked to your liking with mesclun, tomato, caramelized onion and fries	35.00
Fish & Chips Beer battered fresh fish fillet with lemon, salad and fries	29.00
Chicken Burger Grilled manuka honey chicken thighs with papaya chutney salad and fries	28.00
Chicken Curry Curry served with rice and salad	32.00